
Pos 

 

Kid Kart Honda GX50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

38 

33 

51 

9x 

Name 

Kevin Ruth 

Mitchell Herrold 

London Lassak 

Tyson Underwood 

Class 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Kid Kar t Honda GX50 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Diff 

9.994 

17.613 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:00.479 

8:10.473 

8:18.092 

8:22.584 

Best Tm 

44.975 

45.640 

45.867 

51.851 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/10/2019 5:23:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob 

Race Director  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

9.994 

Avg. Speed 

52.448 

Best Lap Tm 

44.975 

Best Speed 

56.031 

Best Lap by 

38 - Kevin Ruth 

 

Winter Race #9 

KidKart 

Main 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:36:14 

CW Short 0.700 miles 

3/10/2019 13:34 


