nter R	ace #9	1		Sorted on Laps						
KidKart						CW Short 0.700 miles				
Main						3/10/2019 13:34				
Race	(10 La	ps) started at 13:36:14							100	
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment	
id Kart	Honda (GX50								
1	38	Kevin Ruth	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10		8:00.479	44.975			
2	33	Mitchell Herrold	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	9.994	8:10.473	45.640			
3	51	London Lassak	Kid Kart Honda GX50	10	17.613	8:18.092	45.867			
	9x	T son Underwood	Kid Kart Honda GX50	9	1 Lap	8:22.584	51.851			

Margin of Victor	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap b		
9.994	52.448	44.975	56.031	38 - Kevin Ruth		
Chief of Timing & So	oring Jacob				Orbits	
Race Director	Race Director					